⊙ 06/29/2022 12:49 PM

6/3/22, 9:38 AM



Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H22000194269 3)))



H220001942593ABC2

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.



	DISSOLUTION OR WITHDRAWAL	
• •	Account Number : 110432003053 Phone : (561)694-8107 Fax Number : (561)214-8442	29
:	Account Name : CORPORATE CREATIONS INTERNATIONAL INC. Account Number : 110432003053	ŪN
From:		•
,	Fax Number : (850)617-6380	2022
To:	Division of Corporations	

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	02
Estimated Charge	\$35.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help



O 06/29/2022 12:49 PM

14154847068

850-617-6381

6/28/2022 12:09:57 PM PAGE 1/001 Fax Server



June 28, 2022

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

LA LIBERTE INVESTMENTS CORP. 250 ISLAND DRIVE REY BISCAYNE, FL 33149

SUBJECT: LA LIBERTE INVESTMENTS CORP. REF: P17000028084

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The document submitted does not meet legibility requirements for electronic filing. Please do not attempt to refax this document until the quality has been improved.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Claretha Golden Regulatory Specialist II FAX Aud. #: H22000194269 Letter Number: 822A00014554 ı.

L

Т

į

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION OF LA LIBERTE INVESTMENTS CORP.

The undersigned, being the President of La Liberte Investments Corp., a Florida corporation (the "Corporation"), pursuant to Section 607.1403 of the Florida Statutes, does hereby certify these Articles of Dissolution.

1. Name:

The name of the Corporation is: La Liberte Investments Corp.

2. Document Number ...

The document number of the corporation is: P17000028084.

Date Authorized:
Dissolution was authorized on: May 26, 2022.

Adoption of Dissolution:

- The dissolution was authorized and approved by the written consent of the Shareholders and the Sole Director of the Corporation, which written consent for dissolution was sufficient for approval.
- **5.** Effective Date:

The effective date of dissolution shall be the date of the filing of these Articles of Dissolution with the Florida Department of State.

Executed this 26 day of May, 2022.

lange ra Jaramijio/President